Titan Linear™ Series
We light your world™
04.19.24
2
P
roduct O
verview
The Titan LXD Pro™ Series Linear High Bay is designed and engineered to withstand heavy-

AR
Warranty
Ordering information
Model       Size      Dim. (mm)   Power CCT    Lumens
AL674500  1’   360x280   85w 5000K 12155
AL674501  1’   360x280 110w 5000K 15730
AL674502  1’   360x280 130w 5000K 18590
AL674503  1’   360x280 150w 5000K 21450
AL674504  1.5’   460x300 165w 5000K 23595
AL674505  1.5’   460x300 220w 5000K 31460
AL674506  2’   586x320 220w 5000K 31460
AL674507  2’   586x320 295w 5000K 42185
AL674508  2’   586x320 320w 5000K 45760
AL674509  4’ 1170x320 400w 5000K 57200
AL674510  4’ 1170x320 500w 5000K 71500
AL674511  4’ 1170x320 600w 5000K 85800
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
85w - 150w 1 38 x 30 x 8.5 0.0096 2.7
165w - 220w 1 48 x 32 x 8.5 0.0130 3.6
220w - 320w 1 60.5 x 32 x 8.5 0.0164 4.7
400w - 600w 1 119 x 34 x 8.5 0.0343 8.5
Packing information
W1  Wire Guard (85-165w =1’)
W2  Wire Guard (165-220w=1.5’)
W3  Wire Guard (220-320w=2’)
W4  Wire Guard (400-600w=4’)
M  Microwave Sensor (HB01DMS)
P  PIR Sensor (HB02DPR-A)
S2  SPD 20kV
S Surface Mount Bracket
B 3/4” NPT Bracket
48 277-480V
Options
Damp
Location
Notes
CCT
Selectable
4K / 5K
• Driver Brand:
120-277V = Lifud
  277-480V = Fahold
• 130K Lifespan @ Case Tc <65°C
• Includes suspension kit:
   Hooks 2 pcs / Chain (1m)
• ER Driver ships uninstalled
Accessories
YH36A-09WL-300 = 9w ER Driver
YH36A-16WL-300 = 16w ER Driver
HB03R = RC x Motion Sensors
1’ / 1.5’ /2’ / 4’
Single Power / CCT
 Power & CCT Selectable
Power
Selectable
CCT
4K-57K
• Lumen tolerance = ± 10%
• LED Chips: Lumileds 2835
Blank    5000K
7 5700K
4    4000K
CCT
Single Power / CCT
Power & CCT Selectable
D
B
A
Model       Size      Dim. (mm)       Power           CCT           Lumens
AL674512  1’   360x280      85/75/65w 4K/5K 12155/10725/9295
AL674513  1’   360x280     110/90/70w 4K/5K 15730/12870/10010
AL674514  1’   360x280   130/110/90w 4K/5K 18590/15730/12870
AL674515  1’   360x280 150/130/110w 4K/5K 21450/18590/15730

C
D
Ordering information
Model Size       Power     CCT     Lumens
AL674491 401x310 85w/75w/65w 4K/5K 11985/10575/9165
AL674492 401x310 110w/90w/70w 4K/5K 15510/12690/9870
AL674493 630x310 85w/75w/65w 4K/5K 11985/10575/9165
AL674494 630x310 110w/90w/70w 4K/5K 15510/12690/9870
AL674495 630x310 130w/110w/90w 4K/5K 18330/15510/12690
AL674496 630x310 165w/150w/130w 4K/5K 23265/21150/18330
AL674497 630x370 220w/200w/180w 4K/5K 31020/28200/25380
AL674498 630x370 255w/220w/180w 4K/5K 35955/31020/25380
AL674499 630x370 300w/275w/255w 4K/5K 42300/38775/35955
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
85w / 110w 1 44 x 32 x 5.5 0.0080 2.8
85w -165w 1 68 x 32 x 6.5 0.015 3.6
220w - 300w 1 68 x 39 x 6.5 0.017 4.7

C
D
Ordering information
Model Size Power CCT Lumens
AL674480 401x310 85w 5000K 12240
AL674481 401x310 110w 5000K 15840
AL674482 630x310 130w 5000K 18720
AL674483 630x310 165w 5000K 23760
AL674484 630x370 220w 5000K 31680
AL674485 630x370 255w 5000K 36720
AL674486 630x370 300w 5000K 43200
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
85w / 110w 1 44 x 32 x 5.5 0.0080 2.8
130w / 165w 1 68 x 32 x 6.5 0.015 3.6
220w - 300w 1 68 x 39 x 6.5 0.017 4.7

B
C D
Ordering information
Model          Size                  Power                 CCT   Lumens
AL674210 2’ 60w/50w/40w 5000K 8520/7100/5680
AL674211 2’ 90w/70w/60w 5000K 12780/9940/8520
AL674212 2’ 110w/90w/70w 5000K 15620/12780/9940
AL674213 2’ 130w/110w/90w 5000K 18460/15620/12780
AL674214 2’ 165w/150w/135w 5000K 23430/2130/191705
AL674215 2’ 220w/200w/180w 5000K 31240/28400/25560
AL674216 3’ 220w/200w/180w 5000K 31240/28400/25560
AL674217 3’ 300w/275w/255w 5000K 42600/39050/36210
AL674218 3’ 320w/300w/275w 5000K 45440/42600/39050
AL674219 4’ 360w/300w/255w 5000K 51120/42600/36210
AL674220 4’ 400w/360w/300w 5000K 56800/51120/42600
AL674221 4’ 440w/360w/300w 5000K 62480/51120/42600
Blank   5000K
4     4000K
7     5700K
6     6500K

D
E
Ordering information
Model       Size     Dim. (mm)   Power CCT  Lumens
AL674330  1’ 381x300   85w 4K/5K 11900/11900
AL674331  1’ 381x300 110w 4K/5K 15400/15400
AL674332  2’ 609x300  85w 4K/5K 12070/12070
AL674333  2’ 609x300 110w 4K/5K 15730/15730
AL674334  2’ 609x300 130w 4K/5K 18460/18460
AL674335  2’ 609x300 165w 4K/5K 23595/23595
AL674336  2’ 609x360 220w 4K/5K 31460/31460
AL674337  2’ 609x360 255w 4K/5K 36210/36210
AL674338  2’ 609x360 300w 4K/5K 42900/42900
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
85w / 110w (1’) 1 42 x 31 x 5.5 0.0071 2.5
85w-165w (2’) 1 66 x 32 x 6.5 0.0137 3.2
220w - 300w (2’) 1 66 x 38 x 6.5 0.0163 1.0

D
E
Ordering information
Model Size Power CCT Lumens
AL674293 381x300 85w 5000K 11560
AL674294 381x300 110w 5000K 14960
AL674280 609x300 85w 5000K 11730
AL674281 609x300 110w 5000K 15180
AL674282 609x300 130w 5000K 17940
AL674283 609x300 165w 5000K 22770
AL674284 609x360 220w 5000K 30360
AL674285 609x360 255w 5000K 35190
AL674286 609x360 300w 5000K 41400
Model Pieces per master Box Dimension (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
80w / 110w 1 42 x 31 x 5.5 0.0071 2.5
80w-165w 1 66 x 32 x 6.5 0.0137 3.2
220w - 300w 1 66 x 38 x 6.5 0.0163 1.0